

## SURENDRANATH CENTENARY SCHOOL

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education

Hazaribagh Road, Dipatoli, P.O. RMCH, Ranchi - 834 009 e-mail : surendranathranchi@gmail.com | Website : www.scsranchi.com

Phone: (0651) 2543887, 2540029 | Mobile: 9430113676

## Parents' Teachers' Association (2022-23)

Sl.No.	Name	Gender	Designation	Class
1	Mrs. Samita Sinha	Female	President	
2	Dr. Ravi Roshan	Male	Vice President	I
3	Mr. Asit Pradhan	Male	Secretary	
4	Dr. Happy Bhatia	Male	Joint Secretary	VII
5	Mrs. Madhubala Singh	Female	Parent Representative	II
6	Mr. Amit Kumar	Male	Parent Representative	IV
7	Dr. Shweta Pradhan Bakshi	Female	Parent Representative	VI
8	Dr. Kumar Rajnish	Male	Parent Representative	VI
9	Mrs. Khushi Sinha	Female	Parent Representative	VIII
10	Mr. Rajiv Ranjan	Male	Parent Representative	X
. 11	Mrs. Ritu Shree Lal	Female	Parent Representative	X
12	Mr. Dilip Ram	Male	Parent Representative	I
13	Mrs. Neena Das	Female	Teacher Representative	
14	Mrs. Swati Akhouri	Female	Teacher Representative	5
15	Mr. Ashwani Kumar Tiwari	Male	Teacher Representative	2
16	Mrs. Chumki Biswas	Female	Teacher Representative	
17	Mrs. Sheetal Choudhary	Female	Teacher Representative	



Samuta Suda

Principal
SURENDRANATH CENTENARY SCHOOL
Dipatoli, Ranchi - 834 009